

9CS569/24Trilok Chand

Vs. Pramod

08.10.2024

Present : Sh. Utkarsh Batra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Address form is furnished.

Let notice of suit and application, be issued to the defendant/(s) on PF/RC, copies, for **19.02.2025**. Steps within three months.

(Sanatan Prasad)

District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/08.10.2024